
Date Opponent Location Time Teams

Nov 10-12 Evangel Girls Pre-Season Tourney Away TBD VG

Fri, Nov 18 Lee Scott Academy Away 4pm All

Tue, Nov 29 Coosa Valley Home 5pm JVB-VG-VB

Thu, Dec 1 Fort Dale Home 4pm All

Mon, Dec 5 Cornerstone Home 4pm All

Tue, Dec 6 Lowndes Away 4pm All

Dec 9-10 Macon East Pepsi Classic Away TBD VG-VB

Dec 16-17 Lowndes Christmas Tourney Away TBD VG-VB

Mon, Dec 19 Macon East Home 12pm VG-VB

Tue, Jan 3 Evangel Home 4pm All

Thu, Jan 5 Crenshaw Home 4pm All

Sat, Jan 7 Cornerstone Away 12pm All

Tue, Jan 10 •Edgewood• Away 4pm All

Thu, Jan 12 Crenshaw Away 4pm All

Fri, Jan 13 •Autauga• Away 4pm All

Tue, Jan 17 Lowndes Home 4pm All

Thu, Jan 19 •Autauga• Home 4pm All

Fri, Jan 20 Meadowview Away 4pm All

Tue, Jan 24 •Edgewood• Home 4pm All

Thu, Jan 26 Meadowview Home 4pm All

Fri, Jan 27 Coosa Valley Away 5pm JVB-VG-VB

Sat, Jan 28 Macon East Away 1pm VG-VB

Thu, Feb 2 1
st
 Round State Tourney TBA TBD VG

Fri, Feb 3 1
st 

Round State Tourney TBA TBD VB

Mon, Feb 6 Elite 8 TBA TBD VG

Tue, Feb 7 Elite 8 TBA TBD VB

  •AREA GAMES IN BULLETS•


